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EVENT 601 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tia Ward 11 Co Leeds   4:44.36     
 50m    33.54 100m - 150m  1:45.57 200m - 250m  2:57.03 300m  3:32.94 350m  4:09.76 400m  4:44.36 
    33.54 -  1:12.03 -  1:11.46    35.91    36.82    34.60 
2. Elle Brown 11 Chester Le S   4:56.03     
 50m - 100m  1:09.39 150m  1:45.92 200m  2:22.21 250m  2:59.92 300m  3:38.74 350m  4:17.91 400m  4:56.03 
 -  1:09.39    36.53    36.29    37.71    38.82    39.17    38.12 
3. Paris Grenier 11 York City   4:59.04     
 50m    34.21 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:49.39 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:05.52 300m  3:43.80 350m  4:21.97 400m  4:59.04 
    34.21    37.18    38.00    38.02    38.11    38.28    38.17    37.07 
4. Harriet Lee 11 Tynemouth   5:02.14     
 50m    33.72 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:50.62 200m  2:29.73 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:48.22 350m  4:26.81 400m  5:02.14 
    33.72    37.73    39.17    39.11    38.93    39.56    38.59    35.33 
5. Millie Glossop 11 Co Sheffield   5:02.48     
 50m    34.19 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:50.26 200m  2:28.25 250m  3:06.83 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:24.51 400m  5:02.48 
    34.19    37.59    38.48    37.99    38.58    38.85    38.83    37.97 
6. Megan Gray 11 KingstonHull   5:06.53     
 50m    34.59 100m  1:13.18 150m  1:52.14 200m  2:31.13 250m  3:10.01 300m  3:49.08 350m  4:28.28 400m  5:06.53 
    34.59    38.59    38.96    38.99    38.88    39.07    39.20    38.25 
7. Jaime Fitton 11 Bo Kirklees   5:08.51     
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.89 150m  1:51.86 200m  2:31.37 250m  3:10.79 300m  3:50.50 350m  4:30.10 400m  5:08.51 
    34.35    38.54    38.97    39.51    39.42    39.71    39.60    38.41 
8. Lola Davison 11 Tynemouth   5:09.72     
 50m    34.48 100m  1:12.86 150m  1:52.14 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:11.90 300m  3:52.07 350m  4:31.97 400m  5:09.72 
    34.48    38.38    39.28    40.00    39.76    40.17    39.90    37.75 
9. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:12.93     
 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:53.22 200m  2:33.78 250m  3:13.94 300m  3:54.54 350m  4:34.10 400m  5:12.93 
    34.69    38.50    40.03    40.56    40.16    40.60    39.56    38.83 
10. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   5:13.61     
 50m    35.31 100m  1:13.63 150m  1:53.41 200m  2:32.97 250m  3:13.09 300m  3:53.84 350m  4:34.43 400m  5:13.61 
    35.31    38.32    39.78    39.56    40.12    40.75    40.59    39.18 
 

EVENT 602 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Linden Davison 12 Co Sheffield   4:39.21     
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.18 250m  2:53.24 300m  3:29.01 350m  4:04.66 400m  4:39.21 
    31.88    34.23    35.36    35.71    36.06    35.77    35.65    34.55 
2. Emily Johnson 12 Co Leeds   4:41.48     
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:44.84 200m  2:21.03 250m  2:56.45 300m  3:32.78 350m  4:07.63 400m  4:41.48 
    33.08    35.93    35.83    36.19    35.42    36.33    34.85    33.85 
3. Madeleine Dyer 12 Co Sheffield   4:46.01     
 50m    32.91 100m  1:08.26 150m  1:44.43 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.31 300m  3:33.80 350m  4:10.17 400m  4:46.01 
    32.91    35.35    36.17    36.37    36.51    36.49    36.37    35.84 
4. Katie Laybourn 12 Hartlepool   4:50.00     
 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:45.45 200m  2:23.42 250m  3:00.82 300m  3:38.66 350m  4:15.60 400m  4:50.00 
    31.97    35.96    37.52    37.97    37.40    37.84    36.94    34.40 
5. Rebecca Dobbins 12 NCL SwimTeam   4:50.25     
 50m    33.20 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:46.42 200m  2:23.45 250m  3:00.53 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:14.58 400m  4:50.25 
    33.20    36.56    36.66    37.03    37.08    37.00    37.05    35.67 
6. Viktoria Gnandt 12 Co Leeds   4:50.80     
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:46.96 200m  2:24.31 250m  3:01.48 300m  3:38.20 350m  4:15.12 400m  4:50.80 
    33.40    36.65    36.91    37.35    37.17    36.72    36.92    35.68 
7. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   4:51.62     
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.37 150m  1:44.12 200m  2:21.53 250m  2:59.13 300m  3:37.04 350m  4:14.83 400m  4:51.62 
    31.90    35.47    36.75    37.41    37.60    37.91    37.79    36.79 
8. Freya Davies 12 Cleethorpes   4:55.62     
 50m    33.00 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:47.45 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:02.87 300m  3:40.66 350m  4:18.42 400m  4:55.62 
    33.00    36.95    37.50    37.76    37.66    37.79    37.76    37.20 
9. Tilly Arrand 12 Donc Dartes   4:56.15     
 50m    32.61 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.51 200m  2:25.46 250m  3:02.78 300m  3:41.24 350m  4:19.53 400m  4:56.15 
    32.61    37.63    37.27    37.95    37.32    38.46    38.29    36.62 
10. Lowri Waugh 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:11.47     
 50m    32.84 100m  1:09.66 150m  1:47.25 200m  2:25.85 250m  3:06.45 300m  3:47.61 350m  4:29.45 400m  5:11.47 
    32.84    36.82    37.59    38.60    40.60    41.16    41.84    42.02 
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EVENT 603 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   4:29.82     
 50m    30.54 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:38.04 200m  2:12.66 250m  2:46.96 300m  3:21.51 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:29.82 
    30.54    33.27    34.23    34.62    34.30    34.55    34.69    33.62 
2. Rebecca Thornton 13 Bo Kirklees   4:31.42     
 50m    31.15 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.01 200m  2:13.81 250m  2:48.46 300m  3:23.74 350m  3:58.27 400m  4:31.42 
    31.15    33.66    34.20    34.80    34.65    35.28    34.53    33.15 
3. Kate Clifton 13 Co Sheffield   4:32.56     
 50m    31.68 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:40.30 200m  2:14.98 250m  2:49.47 300m  3:24.26 350m  3:58.73 400m  4:32.56 
    31.68    33.99    34.63    34.68    34.49    34.79    34.47    33.83 
4. Layla Black 13 Co Leeds   4:38.10     
 50m    31.22 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:42.10 200m  2:18.17 250m  2:53.34 300m  3:29.21 350m  4:04.11 400m  4:38.10 
    31.22    35.11    35.77    36.07    35.17    35.87    34.90    33.99 
5. Eleanor Jones 13 Co Leeds   4:39.20     
 50m    30.82 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:41.05 200m  2:17.18 250m  2:52.77 300m  3:29.04 350m  4:04.83 400m  4:39.20 
    30.82    34.68    35.55    36.13    35.59    36.27    35.79    34.37 
6. Laura Brookes 13 Donc Dartes   4:45.03     
 50m    32.04 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:42.40 200m  2:19.13 250m  2:55.96 300m  3:33.31 350m  4:09.56 400m  4:45.03 
    32.04    34.85    35.51    36.73    36.83    37.35    36.25    35.47 
7. Annalea Davison 13 NCL SwimTeam   4:45.86     
 50m    32.51 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:45.10 200m  2:21.82 250m  2:58.35 300m  3:35.23 350m  4:11.36 400m  4:45.86 
    32.51    36.11    36.48    36.72    36.53    36.88    36.13    34.50 
8. Elizabeth Clements 13 Co Sund'land   4:50.48     
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:44.91 200m  2:22.14 250m  2:59.54 300m  3:36.83 350m  4:14.20 400m  4:50.48 
    32.15    35.67    37.09    37.23    37.40    37.29    37.37    36.28 
9. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   4:53.31     
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.43 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:24.14 250m  3:01.49 300m  3:39.21 350m  4:16.85 400m  4:53.31 
    33.14    36.29    37.09    37.62    37.35    37.72    37.64    36.46 
10. Amber Hardy 13 Donc Dartes   4:54.88     
 50m    33.15 100m  1:09.86 150m  1:47.26 200m  2:24.78 250m  3:02.62 300m  3:40.27 350m  4:18.08 400m  4:54.88 
    33.15    36.71    37.40    37.52    37.84    37.65    37.81    36.80 
 

EVENT 604 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   4:32.71     
 50m    30.01 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.83 250m  2:48.94 300m  3:24.21 350m  3:59.29 400m  4:32.71 
    30.01    33.55    34.90    35.37    35.11    35.27    35.08    33.42 
2. Lauren Burkinshaw 14 Co Sheffield   4:35.98     
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.90 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:15.36 250m  2:50.79 300m  3:26.40 350m  4:02.19 400m  4:35.98 
    31.08    33.82    34.98    35.48    35.43    35.61    35.79    33.79 
3. Kate Macphee 14 Alnwick Dol   4:36.31     
 50m    31.51 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:16.40 250m  2:52.06 300m  3:27.69 350m  4:03.03 400m  4:36.31 
    31.51    34.31    35.34    35.24    35.66    35.63    35.34    33.28 
4. Lucy Nicholson 14 York City   4:36.63     
 50m    31.32 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:16.27 250m  2:51.73 300m  3:27.26 350m  4:02.65 400m  4:36.63 
    31.32    34.21    35.15    35.59    35.46    35.53    35.39    33.98 
5. Amelia Clynes 14 Co Leeds   4:39.04     
 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:43.22 200m  2:18.97 250m  2:54.30 300m  3:29.90 350m  4:04.62 400m  4:39.04 
    32.18    35.50    35.54    35.75    35.33    35.60    34.72    34.42 
6. Eva Chapman 14 Co Bradford   4:42.24     
 50m    32.10 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:42.52 200m  2:18.99 250m  2:54.94 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:07.13 400m  4:42.24 
    32.10    34.69    35.73    36.47    35.95    36.56    35.63    35.11 
7. Katheryn Scott 14 Bo Kirklees   4:42.56     
 50m    32.39 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:44.65 200m  2:20.69 250m  2:56.32 300m  3:32.78 350m  4:08.19 400m  4:42.56 
    32.39    36.44    35.82    36.04    35.63    36.46    35.41    34.37 
8. Amber Mason 14 Co Leeds   4:42.92     
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:57.71 300m  3:33.61 350m  4:09.08 400m  4:42.92 
    32.18    36.12    36.42    36.36    36.63    35.90    35.47    33.84 
9. Amy Henshaw 14 Co Sund'land   4:43.05     
 50m    32.77 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:57.18 300m  3:33.64 350m  4:08.91 400m  4:43.05 
    32.77    35.65    36.11    36.55    36.10    36.46    35.27    34.14 
10. Georgia Whetton 14 Donc Dartes   4:44.22     
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.95 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:20.83 250m  2:57.00 300m  3:33.31 350m  4:09.05 400m  4:44.22 
    32.08    35.87    36.06    36.82    36.17    36.31    35.74    35.17 
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EVENT 605 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oliver Duckworth 11 Cleethorpes   1:04.67        31.41 
2. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 11 KingstonHull   1:05.92        32.27 
3. Jason Robson 11 York City   1:06.71        31.92 
4. Adam Dean 11 Bo Kirklees   1:06.91        32.16 
5. Joe Baker 11 Peterlee   1:07.66        32.74 
6. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   1:08.97        33.06 
7. Elijah Stannard 11 Tynemouth   1:09.31        33.39 
8. Samuel Pashley 11 Gates &Whick   1:09.90        33.36 
9. Ciaran Thomas 11 Tynemouth   1:10.59        33.54 
10. Joel Phillip 11 Skipton   1:10.95        33.53 
 

EVENT 606 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. George Barber 12 Cleethorpes     59.51        28.82 
2. Oliver Wallace 12 Chester Le S   1:00.44        29.20 
3. Samuel Loizou 12 Bo Kirklees   1:01.81        30.03 
4. Harvey Williamson 12 Donc Dartes   1:02.71        30.45 
5. Nathan Cullen 12 Bo Kirklees   1:02.74        30.67 
6. James Fewster 12 Tynemouth   1:02.93        29.87 
7. Jack Robertson 12 Stocksbridge   1:03.25        29.85 
8. Matthew Hunt 12 Chester Le S   1:04.83        31.03 
9. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   1:05.46        31.57 
10. Gregory Lugton 12 Bo Barnsley   1:05.85        31.19 
 

EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Benjamin Cantrill 13 Scunthorpe A     57.30        27.76 
2. Jacob Butterfield 13 Co Leeds     58.61        28.76 
3. Billy Hendry 13 Cleethorpes     59.02        28.53 
4. Daniel Morley 13 Durham City     59.20        28.83 
5. Henry Willis 13 Tynemouth     59.52        28.93 
6. Jonathan Milner 13 Co Leeds     59.75        29.33 
7. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro   1:00.23        29.13 
8. Henry Hickson 13 Loftus Dol   1:00.51        29.39 
9. Alexander Mason 13 Chester Le S   1:01.05        28.81 
10. James Field 13 Skipton   1:02.02        30.25 
 

EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Thomas Flower 14 RichmondDale     56.76        27.77 
2. William Smith 14 RichmondDale     56.87        27.60 
3. Myles Stirk 14 Co Bradford     57.07        27.92 
4. Ellis Simpkin 14 Co Sheffield     57.56        28.09 
5. William Costello 14 KingstonHull     58.99        28.47 
6. Matthew Liddle 14 Bo Kirklees     59.21        28.45 
7. Alex Boynton 14 AFSHartlepol     59.40        28.80 
8. James Hook 14 Co Sheffield     59.92        28.83 
9. Aaron Harrison 14 Co Leeds   1:00.08        29.25 
10. Samuel Chell 14 Billingham   1:00.68        29.52 
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EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Tia Ward 11 Co Leeds   1:09.46        33.12 
2. Hattie Talbot 11 Cleethorpes   1:12.09        34.50 
3. Elle Brown 11 Chester Le S   1:13.67        34.96 
4. Jessica Teale 11 Co Leeds   1:13.92        35.61 
5. Rebecca Clynes 11 Co Leeds   1:14.26        34.71 
6. Holly Gwynne 11 Scunthorpe A   1:15.46        35.77 
7. Christa Wilson 11 RichmondDale   1:17.08        36.68 
8. Ella Cowan 11 Co Leeds   1:17.28        36.71 
9. Paris Grenier 11 York City   1:18.56        38.18 
10. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   1:22.16        37.20 
 

EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Leah Crisp 12 Co Leeds   1:06.77        31.48 
2. Debbie Cocking 12 Rotherham Mo   1:07.75        32.06 
3. Ciara Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds   1:08.05        32.02 
4. Sophie Hobbah 12 Co Leeds   1:08.28        33.33 
5. Viktoria Gnandt 12 Co Leeds   1:10.49        33.20 
6. Libby Turner 12 Bo Barnsley   1:12.18        34.78 
7. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 12 Co Leeds   1:12.35        33.07 
8. Katie Laybourn 12 Hartlepool   1:12.70        33.37 
9. Kara Mayos 12 Donc Dartes   1:13.08        34.11 
10. Emily Johnson 12 Co Leeds   1:13.57        34.22 
 

EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Nina Holguin 13 RichmondDale   1:07.16        30.89 
2. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   1:07.92        32.20 
3. Emily Large 13 NCL SwimTeam   1:08.24        32.24 
4. Lauren Roberts 13 Co Leeds   1:08.28        32.51 
5. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   1:08.29        32.28 
6. Abbie Holyoake 13 Co Leeds   1:08.49        32.12 
7. Jane Brown 13 NCL SwimTeam   1:08.64        32.35 
8. Eden Warburton 13 Bo Kirklees   1:10.35        32.26 
9. Laura Brookes 13 Donc Dartes   1:10.80        32.73 
10. Rebecca Fisher 13 Co Leeds   1:10.83        33.83 
 

EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Amelia Clynes 14 Co Leeds   1:01.47        29.16 
2. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   1:05.65        30.99 
3. Lauren Hodgson 14 NCL SwimTeam   1:05.85        30.39 
4. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   1:07.51        32.18 
5. Katarina Bonner 14 York City   1:07.57        32.28 
6. Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land   1:08.25        32.94 
7. Emily Robinson 14 Bo Kirklees   1:08.63        31.56 
8. Devyn Leask 14 Co Wakefield   1:09.35        31.98 
9. Lauren Gwynne 14 Scunthorpe A   1:09.69        31.94 
10. Lauren Hanson 14 Skipton   1:10.01        32.30 
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EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Robbie Casson 11 Donc Dartes   2:38.68        36.62  1:16.76  1:57.70 
2. Oliver Duckworth 11 Cleethorpes   2:41.95        38.55  1:20.25  2:02.35 
3. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   2:43.56        38.99  1:20.88  2:02.82 
4. Reuben Visda 11 Co Sheffield   2:45.95        39.50  1:21.61  2:04.23 
5. Tom Brumwell 11 Co Sund'land   2:49.14        39.57  1:23.30  2:07.51 
6. Adam Dean 11 Bo Kirklees   2:49.76        40.30  1:24.14  2:07.46 
7. Alexander Everson 11 KingstonHull   2:49.88        39.72  1:23.02  2:07.06 
8. Oliver Bradley 11 Cleethorpes   2:50.51        39.99  1:24.13  2:08.13 
9. Elijah Stannard 11 Tynemouth   2:53.82        40.69  1:25.04  2:10.04 
10. Joel Phillip 11 Skipton   3:06.45        44.97  1:33.40  2:20.21 
 

EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Simon Kliment 12 Donc Dartes   2:25.91        34.41  1:11.56  1:48.77 
2. Adam Wilson 12 Tynemouth   2:31.58        35.52  1:15.48  1:54.90 
3. Samuel Loizou 12 Bo Kirklees   2:31.70        35.47  1:14.34  1:53.76 
4. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   2:32.36        35.44  1:15.32  1:54.65 
5. Harvey Williamson 12 Donc Dartes   2:34.20        36.07  1:15.70 - 
6. Nathan Cullen 12 Bo Kirklees   2:36.43        36.95  1:16.24  1:56.62 
7. Samuel Wardle 12 Co Leeds   2:37.51        36.10  1:16.05  1:56.98 
8. Oliver Wallace 12 Chester Le S   2:37.98        36.53  1:16.64  1:57.53 
9. Daniel Butler 12 Chester Le S   2:39.72        37.79  1:18.22  1:59.58 
10. Adam Law 12 Bo Kirklees   2:40.29        37.32  1:19.00 - 
 

EVENT 615 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Daniel Morley 13 Durham City   2:24.07        33.38  1:09.83  1:46.69 
2. Henry Hickson 13 Loftus Dol   2:25.55        34.44  1:11.54  1:49.37 
3. Jacob Butterfield 13 Co Leeds   2:26.73        35.50  1:12.53  1:50.15 
4. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 13 Co Leeds   2:27.37        34.14  1:11.72  1:49.71 
5. Oliver O'Halleron 13 Gates &Whick   2:27.72        33.95  1:12.21  1:50.47 
6. Euan Cowan 13 Co Leeds   2:28.09        35.03  1:12.10  1:50.17 
7. Thomas Eastwood 13 Bo Kirklees   2:28.51        35.50  1:12.67  1:51.01 
8. Harrison Layden-Fritz 13 Bo Kirklees   2:29.11        34.82  1:12.40  1:51.13 
9. Charlie Brown 13 Co Sheffield   2:34.19        36.15  1:15.13  1:54.82 
 

EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Elliot Clogg 14 Co Sheffield   2:12.50        31.23  1:04.75  1:39.28 
2. Nathan Wells 14 Cleethorpes   2:13.12        31.30  1:05.60  1:39.86 
3. Nathan Wood 14 Cleethorpes   2:18.64        33.35  1:08.77  1:44.12 
4. Matthew Liddle 14 Bo Kirklees   2:19.84        32.80  1:07.73  1:44.21 
5. Joseph Martin 14 Gates &Whick   2:23.21        33.63  1:10.37  1:47.79 
6. Mark Beech 14 Donc Dartes   2:23.64        34.22  1:10.97  1:48.32 
7. Thomas Flower 14 RichmondDale   2:25.45        34.05  1:10.83  1:48.55 
8. Scott Jenkinson 14 Middlesboro   2:25.96        34.30  1:11.56  1:49.08 
9. Alex Boynton 14 AFSHartlepol   2:27.81        35.37  1:13.27  1:50.69 
10. Joseph Pomfret 14 Co Sund'land   2:28.90        33.62  1:11.56  1:49.86 
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EVENT 617 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Paris Grenier 11 York City   2:59.23        40.97  1:28.01  2:13.26 
2. Tia Ward 11 Co Leeds   3:02.38        42.77  1:30.21  2:17.20 
3. Charlotte Gibbs 11 Co Leeds   3:02.89        42.11  1:28.99  2:17.78 
4. Ella Cowan 11 Co Leeds   3:07.24        43.59  1:31.46  2:19.44 
5. Madelaine Hardingham 11 NCL SwimTeam   3:08.45        43.09  1:32.04  2:20.79 
6. Leah Martin 11 Tynemouth   3:09.77        43.42  1:31.42  2:20.76 
7. Robyn Dickinson 11 Middlesboro   3:13.71        42.96  1:32.83  2:22.42 
8. Harriet Lee 11 Tynemouth   3:20.73        44.94  1:36.82  2:29.23 
9. Christa Wilson 11 RichmondDale   3:21.44        45.04  1:36.45  2:29.02 
10. Maisy Black 11 Co Leeds   3:21.77        47.32  1:37.98  2:30.03 
 

EVENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Libby Turner 12 Bo Barnsley   2:51.18        39.13  1:22.31  2:06.78 
2. Eleanor Howcroft 12 Co Leeds   2:51.62        40.22  1:25.63  2:09.13 
3. Jade Adams 12 Co Leeds   2:54.60        40.47  1:25.24  2:11.59 
